FOR HARRISON, BOURBON, NICHOLAS

AND SCOTT COUNTIES
P.S.C. Ку. No
Original Sheet No. 13
Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
Sheet No.

HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

MONTHLY RATES FOR SERVICE RENDERED BETWEEN APRIL 27, 2000 AND APRIL 26, 2001

> \$ \$

\$ \$

\$

\$

\$

MONTHLY USAGE

RATE

5.22 Per 1,000 gallons

4.87 Per 1,000 gallons

4.33 Per 1,000 gallons 3.72 Per 1,000 gallons

4.87 Per 1,000 gallons

4.33 Per 1,000 gallons

3.72 Per 1,000 gallons

\$ 14.28 Minimum Bill

\$ 19.50 Minimum Bill

12712001

5/8 X 3/4 Inch Meter

(I)	First	2,000	gallons	
(I)	Next	1,000	gallons	
(I)	Next	2,000	gallons	
(I)	Next	45,000	gallons	
(I) ⁻	Over	50,000	gallons	

3/4 Inch Meter

(I)	First	3,000	gallons
(I)	Next	2,000	gallons
(I)	Next	45,000	gallons
(I)	Over	50,000	gallons

1 Inch Meter

<u>1 In</u>	ch Mete	er	PU	BLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
(I)	First	5,000	gallons	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 29.24	Minimum Bill
			gallons		Per 1,000 gallons
(I)	Over	50,000	gallons	APR 27 2000 3.72	Per 1,000 gallons

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)

			BY. Spenand)	D.	10	And the second second					
DATE OF ISSUE	4	27	SECRETARY OF TH	ECOLA	AICDI	ATE	EFFEC	TIVE	4	27	2000
	Month	Day	Year	L COMM	noc			Ī	Month	Day	Year
ISSUED BY	am Ro	adres	President	P.	0.	Box	215,	Cynt	thiana,	KY	41031
Nam	e of Of	ficer	Title				Ad	ldres	SS		

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2000-139 dated May 15, 2000.

FOR HARRISON, BOURBON, NICHOLAS

AND SCOTT COUNTIES
P.S.C. Ky. No. 7
Original Sheet No. 14
Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.

RATE

4.33 Per 1,000 gallons

3.72 Per 1,000 gallons

\$ 50.89 Minimum Bill

Sheet No.

HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

MONTHLY RATES FOR SERVICE RENDERED BETWEEN APRIL 27, 2000 AND APRIL 26, 2001

\$

\$

MONTHLY USAGE

1 ½ Inch Meter

(I)	First	10,000	gallons
(I)	Next	40,000	gallons
(I)	Over	50,000	gallons

2 Inch Meter

(I)	First	15,000	gallons	\$ 72.54	Min:	imum B	111
(I)	Next	35,000	gallons	\$ 4.33	Per	1,000	gallons
(I)	Over	50,000	gallons	\$ 3.72	Per	1,000	gallons

*Fire Hydrant - Connection Fee \$350.00

*Available only in locations approved by Consulting Engineers for the Association

(I) Bulk Loading Station Water Rates \$ 6.00 Per 1,000 gallons

Monthly Surcharge

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER Bill OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

APR 27 2000 DATE OF ISSUE 2000 DATE EFFECTIVE 2000 4 27 4 27 YeapURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, Month Day Month Day Year ISSUED BY Ulliam R Joa domeresident BO Box 215, Cynthiana, KY 41031 Name of Officer Brit Address SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSI

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 200-139 dated May 15, 2000.



FOR	HARRISON,	BOURBON,	NICHOLAS
-----	-----------	----------	----------

AND SCOTT COUNTIES
P.S.C. Ку. No7
Original Sheet No. 15
Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
Sheet No.

HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

MONTHLY RATES FOR SERVICE RENDERED BETWEEN APRIL 27, 2000 AND APRIL 26, 2001

MONTHLY USAGE

RATE

Connection Fees:

5/8 x 3/4 Inch 1 Inch 1 ½ Inch 2 Inch

Connections greater than 2 inch will be made at the actual cost of installation.

\$ 600.00

\$ 800.00

\$1,100.00

\$1,210.00

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

412712001

APR 27 2000

						BY:_	Steph		(1) Buy	
					1000	SE	CRETARY	OF THE C	OMMISS	ine e
DATE OF IS	SUE 4	27	2000		DATE	EFFEC	TIVE	4	27	2000
	Month	Day	Year				Ī	Month	Day	Year
ISSUED BY	Name of O	oadvn fficer	<u>President</u> Title	Ρ.	0. Box	<u>× 215,</u> Ac	Cynt ldres	hiana s	, ку	41031

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2000-139 dated May / s, 2000.